Georgetown Title Company
Texas Association of Counties
Frontier Communications

Office Depot

ADDENDUM
May 10,2016
WMCO-KB Real Estate Contract / Old Settlers Rd
Member Dues / Court Clerk JP#1
Phone Service

Voided due to removal of invoice
Reissued for adjusted amount

TOTAL

© B

481,075.46
35.00

2,392.51
(1,452.25)

1,221.31

483,272.03
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