ADDENDUM

May 10,2016

	TOTAL	\$	483,272.03
Office Depot	Voided due to removal of invoice Reissued for adjusted amount	\$ \$	(1,452.25) 1,221.31
Frontier Communications	Phone Service	\$	2,392.51
Texas Association of Counties	Member Dues / Court Clerk JP#1	\$	35.00
Georgetown Title Company	WMCO-KB Real Estate Contract / Old Settlers Rd	\$	481,075.46